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Misano Circuit Sic 58 4.226 m

Yamaha R3
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Results Free Practice

Pirelli Emilia-Romagna Round, 13-15 June 2025
112/02

RiderNo. TeamNat Gap Laps AvgBike Rel.
Speed

MaxTime

Yamaha R3ITA 10ARCO MotoR University Team69 A. 132,900    1'54.4741  169,5 169,5 169,5DI PERSIO

Yamaha R3        0.373INA 12BLU CRU Yamaha Racing Indonesia38 A. 132,468       0.373    1'54.8472  167,7 167,7 167,7AGASKA

Yamaha R3        0.153ITA 11AG Motorsport Italia77 A. 132,292       0.526    1'55.0003  171,7 171,7 171,7MOTTOLA

Yamaha R3        0.006JPN 12BLU CRU Yamaha Racing Japan26 T. 132,285       0.532    1'55.0064  174,8 174,8 174,8KUGAWA

Yamaha R3        0.125ITA 11BLU CRU Yamaha Racing Italy55 E. 132,142       0.657    1'55.1315  170,3 170,3 170,3PASTORE

Yamaha R3        0.028DOM 1274 Academy6 X. 132,110       0.685    1'55.1596  166,7 166,7 166,7MENDEZ DE OLEO

Yamaha R3        0.035BRA 10Yamaha AD78 FIM Latinoamerica42 M. 132,069       0.720    1'55.1947  168,8 168,8 168,8SALLES

Yamaha R3        0.463BRA 13Yamaha AD78 FIM Latinoamerica23 A. 131,541       1.183    1'55.6578  167,2 167,2 167,2BOCANEGRA

Yamaha R3        0.094ITA 12Racestar44 S. 131,434       1.277    1'55.7519  171,2 171,2 171,2GERMANO

Yamaha R3        0.067AUT 12BLU CRU Yamha Racing Austria81 D. 131,358       1.344    1'55.81810  170,9 170,9 170,9KRABACHER

Yamaha R3        0.257JPN 12Izumi Colour3 J. 131,067       1.601    1'56.07511  169,8 169,8 169,8TURNER

Yamaha R3        0.022ITA 11AG Motorsport Italia48 M. 131,042       1.623    1'56.09712  168,2 168,2 168,2TRUOIOLO

Yamaha R3        0.309CZE 12BGR Smrz Racing21 T. 130,694       1.932    1'56.40613  168,0 168,0 168,0SOVICKA

Yamaha R3        0.008JPN 12BLU CRU Yamaha Racing Asia Pacifc31 K. 130,685       1.940    1'56.41414  171,7 171,7 171,7OKUNUKI

Yamaha R3        0.000USA 12BGR Smrz Racing5 C. 130,685       1.940    1'56.41415  172,5 172,5 172,5CLARK

Yamaha R3        0.380POL 12Szkopek Team46 D. 130,260       2.320    1'56.79416  167,2 167,2 167,2NOWAK

Yamaha R3        0.660POL 11Szkopek Team98 M. 129,528       2.980    1'57.45417  171,2 171,2 171,2PALMOWSKI

Yamaha R3        0.460NED 8BLU CRU Yamaha Racing Benelux27 I. 129,023       3.440    1'57.91418  161,4 161,4 161,4SCHUNSELAAR

Yamaha R3        0.552NED 11BLU CRU R3 SuperFinale20 V. 128,422       3.992    1'58.46619  168,8 168,8 168,8MEGARD

Yamaha R3        0.403ITA 10Bierreti Racing72 R. 127,986       4.395    1'58.86920  169,3 169,3 169,3BERTI

Qualifying Lap Time (115% of 1'54.474):   2'11.646
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Clerk Of The Course: Raffaele De Fabritiis

and the completion of the technical checks. 

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals

09:27
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Local Time RiderNo. Description

Start of Session09.00.00

Due to a missing link connection intermediate 3 is not working09.04.11

#48 Current Lap Time Cancelled - Course Cutting - Turn 109.15.44 M. TRUOIOLO 48 

#98 On the Gravel - Rejoined - Turn 1309.19.30 M. PALMOWSKI 98 

#3 Current Lap Time Cancelled - Course Cutting - Turn 109.21.32 J. TURNER 3 

#20 Current Lap Time Cancelled - Course Cutting - Turn 109.23.19 V. MEGARD 20 

End of Session09.27.07

Session Highlights

RiderNo. TeamNat Gap AvgTimeBike Local Time

Fastest Laps Sequence

BOCANEGRA 23 BRA Yamaha R3Yamaha AD78 FIM Latinoamerica     1'59.888  126,89809:05'29.922A.

GERMANO 44 ITA Yamaha R3Racestar     1'58.415 -1.473  128,47709:05'30.865S.

AGASKA 38 INA Yamaha R3BLU CRU Yamaha Racing Indonesia     1'58.241 -0.174  128,66609:05'58.707A.

GERMANO 44 ITA Yamaha R3Racestar     1'57.974 -0.267  128,95709:07'28.839S.

SALLES 42 BRA Yamaha R3Yamaha AD78 FIM Latinoamerica     1'57.815 -0.159  129,13109:07'54.232M.

AGASKA 38 INA Yamaha R3BLU CRU Yamaha Racing Indonesia     1'56.719 -1.096  130,34409:07'55.426A.

AGASKA 38 INA Yamaha R3BLU CRU Yamaha Racing Indonesia     1'56.482 -0.237  130,60909:09'51.908A.

AGASKA 38 INA Yamaha R3BLU CRU Yamaha Racing Indonesia     1'56.205 -0.277  130,92009:11'48.113A.

SALLES 42 BRA Yamaha R3Yamaha AD78 FIM Latinoamerica     1'55.584 -0.621  131,62409:11'48.201M.

DI PERSIO 69 ITA Yamaha R3ARCO MotoR University Team     1'55.237 -0.347  132,02009:11'49.532A.

DI PERSIO 69 ITA Yamaha R3ARCO MotoR University Team     1'55.033 -0.204  132,25409:13'44.565A.

DI PERSIO 69 ITA Yamaha R3ARCO MotoR University Team     1'54.568 -0.465  132,79109:17'36.456A.

DI PERSIO 69 ITA Yamaha R3ARCO MotoR University Team     1'54.474 -0.094  132,90009:19'30.930A.

Clerk Of The Course: Raffaele De Fabritiis

and the completion of the technical checks. 

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals

09:27

EndStart

13/06/2025 09:00
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